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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 50/25m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Biglen Pistolenschitzen
Hasle-Riiegsau Pistolenschitzen
Huttwil Pistolensektion
Konolfingen Pistolenschiitzen
Linden Pistolenschiitzen
Lutzelflih Pistolenschiitzen
Munsingen Pistolenschitzen
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Sumiswald Revolverclub

Thalgut Pistolenschitzen

Trub Pistolenschiitzen

Worb Pistolenschitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten Pistolenschiitzen

Teilnehmer
Participants

19
23
45
76
34
61
79
31
104
48
35
27
60
24
56

722

25m 50m
8
23
45
73
31
61
79
31
102
48
34
27
57
24
49
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2017 Zunahme
Augmentation

18
21
29
113
37
73
46
54
57
55
60
30
64
24
50

731

1
2

6
10
55

-33
-8
-16
72
-43
82
-13
-42
-10
-6
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Kranze
Méd.

14
16
14
29
25
30
36
18
40
23
24
16
29
10
34

358

Karten

Cartes

17
17
22
40
26
35
47
19
52
34
26
20
42
14
38

449
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